THE DATASHEET OF
FAN3122TMPX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2008 Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC.
October-2017, Rev. 2
Publication Order Number:
FAN3122T-F085/D
F

ate D
river
Ordering Information
Part Number Logic Input
Threshold Package Packing
Method
Quantity
per Reel
FAN3121CMPX
Inverting
Channels +
Enable
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3121CMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3121CMX-F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3121TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3121TMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3121TMX-F085 (1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3122CMPX
Non-Inverting
Channels +
Enable
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3122CMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3122CMX-F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3122TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3122TMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3122TMX-F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
Note:
1. Qualified to AEC-Q100.
Package Outlines
1 8